
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

1188 3682 3685 Thu 07-Sep-23 Thu 14-Sep-23 Tue 19-Sep-23 Fri 29-Sep-23 00:19
1189 3686 3688 Thu 14-Sep-23 Thu 21-Sep-23 Tue 26-Sep-23 Sun 08-Oct-23 01:26
1190 3689 3691 Thu 21-Sep-23 Thu 28-Sep-23 Tue 03-Oct-23 Sat 14-Oct-23 20:18
1191 3692 3694 Thu 28-Sep-23 Thu 05-Oct-23 Tue 10-Oct-23 Sat 21-Oct-23 15:06
1192 3695 3697 Thu 05-Oct-23 Thu 12-Oct-23 Tue 17-Oct-23 Sat 28-Oct-23 09:57
1193 3698 3700 Thu 12-Oct-23 Thu 19-Oct-23 Tue 24-Oct-23 Sat 04-Nov-23 04:44
1194 3701 3703 Thu 19-Oct-23 Thu 26-Oct-23 Tue 31-Oct-23 Fri 10-Nov-23 23:35
1195 3704 3706 Thu 26-Oct-23 Thu 02-Nov-23 Tue 07-Nov-23 Fri 17-Nov-23 18:22
1196 3707 3709 Thu 02-Nov-23 Thu 09-Nov-23 Tue 14-Nov-23 Fri 24-Nov-23 13:12
1197 3710 3712 Thu 09-Nov-23 Thu 16-Nov-23 Tue 21-Nov-23 Fri 01-Dec-23 07:58
1198 3713 3716 Thu 16-Nov-23 Thu 23-Nov-23 Tue 28-Nov-23 Fri 08-Dec-23 02:48
1199 3717 3719 Thu 23-Nov-23 Thu 30-Nov-23 Tue 05-Dec-23 Sun 17-Dec-23 03:49
1200 3720 3722 Thu 30-Nov-23 Thu 07-Dec-23 Tue 12-Dec-23 Sat 23-Dec-23 22:39
1201 3723 3725 Tue 05-Dec-23 Tue 12-Dec-23 Fri 15-Dec-23 Sat 30-Dec-23 17:26
1202 3726 3728 Thu 07-Dec-23 Thu 14-Dec-23 Tue 19-Dec-23 Sat 06-Jan-24 12:17
1203 3729 3731 Tue 12-Dec-23 Tue 19-Dec-23 Wed 20-Dec-23 Sat 13-Jan-24 07:04
1204 3732 3734 Wed 20-Dec-23 Thu 04-Jan-24 Tue 09-Jan-24 Sat 20-Jan-24 01:55
1205 3735 3737 Thu 04-Jan-24 Thu 11-Jan-24 Tue 16-Jan-24 Fri 26-Jan-24 20:44
1206 3738 3740 Thu 11-Jan-24 Thu 18-Jan-24 Tue 23-Jan-24 Fri 02-Feb-24 15:36
1207 3741 3743 Thu 18-Jan-24 Thu 25-Jan-24 Tue 30-Jan-24 Fri 09-Feb-24 10:24
1208 3744 3746 Thu 25-Jan-24 Thu 01-Feb-24 Tue 06-Feb-24 Fri 16-Feb-24 05:17
1209 3747 3750 Thu 01-Feb-24 Thu 08-Feb-24 Tue 13-Feb-24 Fri 23-Feb-24 00:07
1210 3751 3765 Thu 08-Feb-24 Thu 15-Feb-24 Tue 20-Feb-24 Sun 03-Mar-24 01:17
1211 3766 3768 Thu 14-Mar-24 Thu 21-Mar-24 Tue 26-Mar-24 Fri 05-Apr-24 23:30
1212 3769 3771 Tue 19-Mar-24 Tue 26-Mar-24 Thu 28-Mar-24 Fri 12-Apr-24 18:21
1213 3772 3774 Tue 26-Mar-24 Thu 04-Apr-24 Tue 09-Apr-24 Fri 19-Apr-24 13:11
1214 3775 3777 Thu 04-Apr-24 Thu 11-Apr-24 Tue 16-Apr-24 Fri 26-Apr-24 08:01
1215 3778 3781 Thu 11-Apr-24 Thu 18-Apr-24 Tue 23-Apr-24 Fri 03-May-24 02:48
1216 3782 3784 Thu 18-Apr-24 Thu 25-Apr-24 Tue 30-Apr-24 Sun 12-May-24 03:52
1217 3785 3787 Tue 23-Apr-24 Tue 30-Apr-24 Fri 03-May-24 Sat 18-May-24 22:42
1218 3788 3790 Tue 30-Apr-24 Thu 09-May-24 Tue 14-May-24 Sat 25-May-24 17:30
1219 3791 3793 Thu 09-May-24 Thu 16-May-24 Tue 21-May-24 Sat 01-Jun-24 12:18
1220 3794 3796 Tue 14-May-24 Tue 21-May-24 Fri 24-May-24 Sat 08-Jun-24 07:05
1221 3797 3799 Tue 21-May-24 Thu 30-May-24 Tue 04-Jun-24 Sat 15-Jun-24 01:54
1222 3800 3802 Thu 30-May-24 Thu 06-Jun-24 Tue 11-Jun-24 Fri 21-Jun-24 20:42
1223 3803 3805 Thu 06-Jun-24 Thu 13-Jun-24 Tue 18-Jun-24 Fri 28-Jun-24 15:30
1224 3806 3808 Thu 13-Jun-24 Thu 20-Jun-24 Tue 25-Jun-24 Fri 05-Jul-24 10:18
1225 3809 3812 Thu 20-Jun-24 Thu 27-Jun-24 Tue 02-Jul-24 Fri 12-Jul-24 05:08
1226 3813 3815 Thu 27-Jun-24 Thu 04-Jul-24 Tue 09-Jul-24 Sun 21-Jul-24 06:12
1227 3816 3818 Thu 04-Jul-24 Thu 11-Jul-24 Tue 16-Jul-24 Sun 28-Jul-24 01:04
1228 3819 3821 Thu 11-Jul-24 Thu 18-Jul-24 Tue 23-Jul-24 Sat 03-Aug-24 19:52
1229 3822 3824 Thu 18-Jul-24 Thu 25-Jul-24 Tue 30-Jul-24 Sat 10-Aug-24 14:44
1230 3825 3827 Thu 25-Jul-24 Thu 01-Aug-24 Tue 06-Aug-24 Sat 17-Aug-24 09:33
1231 3828 3830 Thu 01-Aug-24 Thu 08-Aug-24 Tue 13-Aug-24 Sat 24-Aug-24 04:26
1232 3831 3833 Thu 08-Aug-24 Thu 15-Aug-24 Tue 20-Aug-24 Fri 30-Aug-24 23:15
1233 3834 3836 Tue 13-Aug-24 Tue 20-Aug-24 Fri 23-Aug-24 Fri 06-Sep-24 18:08
1234 3837 3839 Tue 20-Aug-24 Thu 29-Aug-24 Tue 03-Sep-24 Fri 13-Sep-24 12:58
1235 3840 3842 Thu 29-Aug-24 Thu 05-Sep-24 Tue 10-Sep-24 Fri 20-Sep-24 07:50
1236 3843 3846 Thu 05-Sep-24 Thu 12-Sep-24 Tue 17-Sep-24 Fri 27-Sep-24 02:39

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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